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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
OPEL
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VOLVO
VOLVO

0515T3
0515T3S1
515T3S1
9654961080
9654961080S1
1690296
1690296S1
Y66211401
Y66211401S1
3558000
3558000S1
0515T3
0515T3S1
515T3S1
1261069K00
1261069K00000
3558000
3558000S1
31330083
31330083S1

OEM Cross Reference

AUTOKIT
CAUTEX
Metalcaucho
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
3RG
AUTOMEGA
IPD

1JS GROUP
1IJS GROUP
STELLOX
STELLOX
SASIC
FARE SA
MAXGEAR
UCEL
RIDEX
TRICLO
UNIGOM
MAPCO
RUVILLE

Riemenscheibe,

0390121
030955
05202
10057
10241K
10245
130091910
157108
171020
171020KITB
2001005SX
2001037SX
2150004
2964
300071
3002
3213B0010
421218
421263
43361
515916
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
Stark SKBPC0640009
STC T405202
GATES TVD1061
GATES-AU TVvD1061
VAICO V220013
CONTINENTAL CTAM VD1096
WILMINK GROUP WG1054855
WILMINK GROUP WG1152590
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